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Sun 4/8/18 Star Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 2600 3/10/16     Cancelled 

Mon 5/7/18 Silver Explorer C 1 F 355' Inchcape Atsuo Utsumi 14:00 22:30 130 8/9/17     Confirmed 

Tue 5/8/18 Seven Seas Mariner C 1 F 709' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 7:00 15:00 700 12/13/17 SFO SIT Confirmed 

Fri 5/18/18 Silver Explorer C 1 F 355 Inchcape Atsuo Utsumi 12:30 23:00 130 8/9/17     Confirmed 

Wed 5/23/18 Celebrity Infinity C 1 F 964' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 16:00 2170 12/6/16 SFO SEA Confirmed 

Thu 5/24/18 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594 SMS Cruises Josh Childers 7:00 15:00 684 12/13/17 SFO KTN Cancelled 

Thu 5/24/18 Silver Explorer C 1 F 355 Inchcape Atsuo Utsumi 15:30 19:30 130 4/17/18     Confirmed 

Thu 7/12/18 Crystal Symphony C 1 F 781' 
General 

Steamship Joseph Tabisola 12:00 18:00 922 5/26/15     Confirmed 

Tue 9/4/18 Celebrity Infinity C 1 F 964' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:30 19:00 2170 12/6/16 SEA SFO Confirmed 

Tue 9/11/18 Disney Wonder C 1 F 984.6' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 2500 10/26/17     Confirmed 

Fri 9/14/18 Coral Princess C 1 F 965 Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 18:00 3000 3/29/17     Confirmed 

Sat 9/15/18 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 1041' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 2850 12/6/16 SEA SFO Confirmed 

Thu 9/20/18 Island Princess C 1 F 965 Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:00 20:00 3000 12/14/17     Confirmed 

Thu 9/20/18 SS Mariner C A A 709 SMS Cruises Josh Childers 10:00 19:00 700 12/13/17 YYJ SFO 
At Anchor - Tender Pier           

17th Street 

Sat 9/22/18 Explorer of the Seas C 1 F 1020' Intercruises Kate Anderson 9:00 18:00 3114 12/6/16 SEA SFO Confirmed 

Sun 9/23/18 Ruby Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 3080 12/16/16     Confirmed 

Tue 9/25/18 Grand Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 16:00 2600 12/16/16     Confirmed  

Wed 9/26/18 Amsterdam C 1 F 781 Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 20:00 1970 3/10/17     Confirmed 

Sat 9/29/18 Explorer of the Seas C 1 F 1020' Intercruises Kate Anderson 9:00 18:00 3114 12/6/16 SEA SFO Confirmed 

Sat 10/6/18 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594 SMS Cruises Josh Childers 9:00 18:00 594 12/13/17 YYJ SFO Confirmed 

Tue 10/9/18 Grand Princess C 1 F 951 Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 16:00 2600 1/16/18     Confirmed 

Thu 10/18/18 Eurodam C 1 F 935' Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 20:00 2104 2/8/17     Confirmed 

Sat 10/20/18 Emerald Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:00 20:00 3080 1/16/16     Confirmed 

Port Key:  LAX-Los Angeles    MRY-Monterey    SAN-San Diego    SEA-Seattle    SFO-San Francisco    SIT-Sitka    YCD-Nanaimo    YVR-Vancouver    YYJ-Victoria, BC       
***Schedules are updated as needed and are subject to change at any time.*** 

 


